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Dolphin Show | Andamiro | Ticket Redemption
Dolphin Show is a refreshing and charming dolphin themed game which see’s players aim to get the
dolphins ball in to the various win holes to win tickets.
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1 player |  Ticket redemption | Progressive jackpot |  Continuous game play abilty |  Compact footprint )
S
Gameplay

This quick fire, cute redemption
game could not be simpler or
more fun to play. The players
must make the dolphin hit the
ball in to the playfield and get it in
one of the ticket prize targets.
Only players with the best timing
and accuracy will be able to hit
the big prizes.

Spell out the word ‘Dolphin’ by
getting the ball in to the relevant
win holes to get the “Dolphin
Show” and a bonus win.

ball rolls down
from here

lands on here

hit the button to make
the dolphin knock it off

and wait to see which
win hole it goes down
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Shipping
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Dimensions

Dimensions -

- D1100mm

D1140mm

W1090mm

W1020mm

H1780mm

H1700mm
300kgs

|
D45"

D44"
W43"

W40"
H70"

H67"
661lbs




